0
ﬁ%m wﬁﬁ@a

N. L. Dalmia®

College of Arts, Commerce & Science

(A School of Excellence of N. L. Dalmia Educational Society)

Affiliated to University of Mumbai | Céllege Code: 1088

Fee Structure (2023-24)

| Sr No ‘ Course | Fees (Rs) |
01 JFyBA ~130,000/- |
02 FYBA (Psychology) 33,000/-
03 | FYBCom ) 30,000/- )
|04 | FYBMS o 55,000/- )
| 035 SYBA 19,500/- *
106 | SYBA (Psychology) 21,000/-*
07 SYBCom - 19,500/-*
08 SYBMS B [ 35,500/- %
(09  |TYBA 21,500/- *
10 TYBA (Psychology) | 23,000/- *
11 TYBCom 21,500/- *
12 | TYBMS B 37,500/- *

NOTE :

(I) Students from other Boards [except Maharashtra State, CBSE & ICSE (ISC)
Boards] will have to pay the following extra amounts of Fees :-
a) Rs 1,000/- Enrollment Fee

b) Rs 4,000/- Eligibility & Documents Verification Fee

(IT) Students from other Colleges, seeking admission to SYBA Psychology

Group or TYBA Psychology Major (06 Units), will have to pay the
following additional fees :-

a) Rs 500/- Caution Money Deposit
b) Rs 1,000/- Library Deposit

¢) Rs 1,000/- Laboratory Deposit

d) Rs 4,000/- Laboratory Fee

e) Rs 1,000/- Library Fee

(I1T) If such students, mentioned in (II) above, also happen to have passed the Std
XII Examination from other Boards [except Maharashtra State & CBSE &

ICSE (ISC) Boards], they will have to pay the Enrollment Fee of Rs 1,000/-
and Eligibility & Documents Verification Fee of Rs 4,000/-.
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Srishti, Sector 1, Mira Road (E), Mumbai Metropolitan Region (MMIi) 401 107. Mahar-ashtra. India.
Tel: +91-22-4299 0077 | Fax: +91-22-4299 0066 | Email: info@nldalmia.co | Web: www.nldalmia.co
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